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V.B. De _Labrooy

Senior Assistant Registrar /Examinations
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Subjects-
™ 1213
™ 1223
™ 1233
™ 1242
T™ 1253
™ 1263

Recreation & Tourism Resources
Business Statistics

Business Accounting

Personality & Professional Development
Organizational Behaviour

Business English II
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Prof. M. Sunil Shantha

Vice Chancellor



